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Faculty

Colege Fname Lname Title Email
Agriculture Don Boggs Associate Dean dboggs@ks-state.edu
Agriculture Karol Fike Assistant Dean karol@k-state.edu
Arts & Sciences Han Yu Professor hyu1@k-state.edu
Arts & Sciences Kimathi Choma Assistant Dean kchoma@k-state.edu
Arts & Sciences Alison Wheatley Assistant Dean aliwheat@k-state.edu
Business Administration Dawne Martin Assistant Dean dmartin@k-state.edu
Business Administration Olivia Law-DelRosso Dir. Of Professional Advantage olivia@k-state.edu
Education Mechelle Martinez Assistant Dean mefema@k-state.edu
Education Diane Murphy Advisor dim@k-state.edu
Engineering Bette Grauer Assistant Dean grauerb@k-state.edu
Human Ecology Shawna Jordan Assistant Dean  jordan@k-state.edu
Technology & Aviation Julie Rowe Advisor jarowe@k-state.edu
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